Invacare eForms offer new functionality!
Invacare is pleased to offer you an upgraded solution to your ordering process.  Our enhanced order forms allow you to fill out a form
electronically, print and fax the form, save and email* it to Customer Service, or maintain the business practices that work for you
today.  The format has been revised to reveal a cleaner look with electronic selection and input functions.
*Saving and emailing the eForms is available with Acrobat Professional software
If you are using Adobe Reader
 • View and download all forms
 • Save blank versions of the forms to your desktop

Provider Name
Sales Order Number
   Zip Code   State   CityAddress
   Phone #
Ship order to:
Order will ship to Provider unless otherwise noted.
Provider Customer
   Email
Internal Use Only
   Email
Please fax order to TopEnd at 727-522-1007                                Or order by email: TopEndOrders@invacare.com
For questions call: 800-532-8677 or 727-522-8677                      To order literature: 800-828-6282
Price List and Order Form www.topendwheelchair.com
Order Quote
TRANSACTION TYPE:
FSTF17 17" Front seat-to-floor height ................................ No Charge
FSTF175 17.5" Front seat-to-floor height ............................. No Charge
FSTF18 18" Front seat-to-floor height ................................ No Charge
FSTF185 18.5" Front seat-to-floor height ............................. No Charge
FSTF19 19" Front seat-to-floor height ................................ No Charge
FSTF195 19.5" Front seat-to-floor height ............................. No Charge
FSTF20 20" Front seat-to-floor height ................................ No Charge
FSTF205 20.5" Front seat-to-floor height ............................. No Charge
FSTF21 21" Front seat-to-floor height ................................ No Charge
FRONT SEAT-TO-FLOOR HEIGHT
HEAVY DUTY OPTION
TED61  Heavy Duty Option ............................................ $500.00 K0009
350 lbs. weight limit for TED/ 400 lb weight limit for TEDTi.

14" will have foot space width of 8".
BACK TYPE
LKDWN  Lock-Down, Folding Ht/angle Adj. Back ................. Standard
Fixed Back Angle welded at:
Back height limited to 16".
 0° .......................................................... No Charge
 3° .......................................................... No Charge
 6° .......................................................... No Charge
 9° .......................................................... No Charge
 Backrest Crossbar Opening (3.5" std)...... Standard
Form No. 01-191
Comments
Page 3 of 8
All prices subject to change without notice.  All prices in U.S. dollars.  All orders F.O.B. Pinellas Park, Florida USA
For the most current pricing information go to www.invacare.com.
RSTF145 14.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF15 15" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
RSTF155 15.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF16 16" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
RSTF165 16.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF17 17" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
RSTF175 17.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF18 18" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
RSTF185 18.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF19 19" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
RSTF195 19.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF20 20" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
RSTF205 20.5" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height ........................... No Charge
RSTF21 21" Rear Seat-to-Floor Height .............................. No Charge
REAR SEAT-TO-FLOOR HEIGHT
All rear seat heights are without suspension.  14.5" is lowest rear seat height for 24"
wheels with Primo, Kenda, or solid tires, 15" for 24" with Schwalbe and 1 3/8" tires and
25" wheels except with knobby, 15.5" for 24" with knobby tires and 16" for 25" knobby